" PARTS

LIST

_ DB U= %_ 1989%3

MUIZOAF IBOAF ISOAF 200AF

- MUI70AS ISBOAS ISOAS 200AS 220AS
- MLUI70G IS0G 190G 200G L

511 — 8900




TomN—HY Tz f v

¥v¥ﬁﬁ%

Rl - -1 - B VDS
# 5 A®

T — L

AA N — T

5 N g

= = =

. ZOWERE, a,5va — 5 —HEBIHSEHSN TS D=+,
2. %uu&imﬁgﬁﬁﬁ_ oo —9 OER, ‘Efﬁ%ﬂig“’ﬁ', @ = —
B RTF, ﬁ%taﬁa\ LTLFTE W,

r

3 BEBKRLT, 54005 - OREREECERC LR,
(TERTOMEHUREEASNTTE, BRET, SHREOERL L
£7,) A

4. FHBZER, XBD-®H $&m<£iT6%Aia D25,
5. FEIREMOSHZA -B - C i3, BEBBOEEE=h L2+,
A=~V (BEHR) . B-B455  C-HhHige

11

15

19

- 21-



.

ML170-180-190-200-220

b

‘—‘H’Jb“’)_a -

1. 3=s




. ML170-180-190-200-220

L 2=n—4%nigq4rr 1/

| 85@E%  Qy unit

EFR(AUES| BRa—F | 8 & & BETER & =
RANK | REFNa, | CODENa PART NAME DESCRIPTION PRICE )

1 | 802-0004 '/u,ax:'-/ Assy 2

2 | 802-0100 | 7T REY Assy -1

3 | 802-0105 | 3—% : ‘ 1

4 | 802-0150 | 4 yau—a*-;uj Assy , 1

5 | 802~-0152 | 799 —~F2—7 Assy 1 |

6 B802—-0154 | €75 s Hrs— 3 Assy 1

T | 802-0155 | €75 ¢ 45— b Assy B! 7

1~7 _010—6905 ' Fad -A Assy KTBCT74 | 1 : 26220350 ~




ML170-180-190-200-220 =

L Fr-Em®




M L170-180-190-200-220 |

2. HY—mEM 1/2
| E4@%  Qty/unit
% [RuE3 BRI—F |8 & = BEIREG L
RANK | REFNo. | CODENo. PART NAME DESCRIPTION = ot B g ;’ PRICE
. o = < [=] (=]
C 1 | 541-0014 | w75 ¢ H4— R 1)1 54130011002
C 2 [ 541-0015 | %55 4 poe L 11111 54130011102
3 | 937-3007 | = hy7y vy E7|2 |2|2]2]2 '
C 4 | 541-0047 | pri—ky 5 il 54130010910
c 5 | 541-0016 | o<k 1l1f1]1]1 54130011201
6 | 901-0052 | a0 p M6x10 PLOf2 [2 2|22
T | 921-0006 | S50, Me{2 |2{2|2]z2
8 | 9140504 ot M6PLO)2 12222
9 | 901-0157 |=#nt M10x25 P15|8 |8 |8 |8 |s
10 | 921-0010 | S74 oy M08 |3(8]|8|s
C | 11 [510=0011 | 7oy tprie Vit |1ft 51040010600
12 | 935-0209 | # 4w —n TC35508 |1 (1|11 ]1
13 836—3071 | Oy v s | STt |1 |t]1]1
14 | 012-0090 | ¥2 F60x#715(0.1,0.2,0.3,05,1.0)
15 | 938-0088 | ~Tyvy 30207 1 |1 |1]1]1
C | 16 |511-0004 | 77—ztorvr 1l ]|1]1 51130010200
17 | 511-0026 | #5= B05xB40XT{1 |1 |14{1-]1 51130012000
C | 18 |511-0009 | zovq 3=ty 12 I T I Y 51130010400
0,1 0120033
19 | 938—0122 | ~7yv s 32208 |1 |1 {1 |11 020120034
20 |012—804% | ¥4 F65%FT9.5 (0.1,0.2.0.3,05.1.0) 0,3-0120035
' 0,5-0120036
21 ,936-3080 | Oy vy sef1 |1 f1]1]1 100120037
C | 22 | 5100013 | y¥a~— tfrfi]1ta 51040010700
G | 23 [511-0002 | #P—sr—x 1{1]1f1]1 51130010100
C | 24 |249-0016 | &4 ny—v 11|11t 24901015010
25 | 936—1016 |OY vs PIB{1 |1 |1]1]1
26 | 945-0004 | FLY PS5 PT1/411 |1 {1 |1 |1
B {27 | 511-0023 | 7L—astfrse, £y 1{t]11]1 51130011700
C | 28 |360-0028 | =%y Mi2x48 P15 |2 |2 [2 {2 |2 36001029100
29 | 921-0012 |S7 vy Mi2t2 |2 ]2 212
30 | 914—0014 |34+ MI2 P15 6T |2 |2 |2 |2 (2
31 | 901—1751 | At M12x30 P1.5 8T |10 |10 |10 [ 10 |10
32 [ 921-0012 | STw vy M12 |10 {10 [10 |10 |10
B | 33 ]012-0251 | 7v—ard7ve (01.02.03.05)] | 51130011800



Hattori
線

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
0,1→0120033

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
0,2→0120034

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
0,3→0120035

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
0,5→0120036

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
1,0→0120037

Hattori
線


ML170-180-190-200-220

2 ¥r—E@HmE 2/2
) -1 2988 Qty. unit _
S (AHES BRI —F (B 8 B | ] (sl s
RANK REFNQ.V CODE{Q PART NAME - DESCRIPTION Sl ez g S PRICE
. SRR
34 | 511-0025 | OV ¥ 170 11| t]til1 51130011900
C | 35 | s11-0012'| @vsFo Mo PLsESY 1 | 1] 1] 11 51130010900
36 | 938~0006 | 4y v TRaoxas5x17| 1 {1 | 1] 1]1 51130010800
C 37 | 511—0010 | 294 5 p~n 32 t{1]1)1]1 51130010500
38 | 938—0284 | ~T7 ) vy 6213RS| 1 | 1] 1| 1]1
. C | 39 | 511-0005 | Ay Fvev b 9211 | = | =} —| = 51110010300
511-0006 | 7 v K27 b oTi{—| 1| —|—|— N 51120019_300
511-0007 | x5 v FveTh 1021 — = | 1| =|— ' | s1130010300
511-0008 | €4 v Ko r 7 b ot — | = —| 1= " | s1140010300
5110087 | Y Koy b umn|—| ==\ —j1 51161011001 |
o




ML170-180-190-200-220°

3 FvEnS




ML17U°180°190'EGO‘EED

510—-0038

A= b Ao~

I FUERER 1/?2
P ASHER  Qtyunit
S | BEES| BWREI—F (8B 8 = | |pmiwsml L
RANK |REFNa | CODEMe PART NAME DESCRPTION | 3|5 | ol = PRICE :
f Slelslg| S
€| 1| 511-0028 | Favh—zrL—} 1111 51130020100
2 | 901-1758 | &b M12x25 P15 8T{ 6|6 | 616 | 6
3| 921-0012 | STy Mi2| 6 (66|66
4 | 936-3110 [ OY¥¥ (Fb—sarg47 L) S120| 1|1 |11 1
5 | 938-0043y <7y vy BL309f 1|1 | 1|11
. C 6 | 511-0034 | 75y b 12 11|11 ' 51130020600
7 | 944-0047 | 7= v RSES0HSAM| 1|1 11t
8 | 940-0008 | 57742 oawos| 1|11 i]1
9 | 939-0108 | 224, » ANOB| 1|1 | 1]1]1
C | 10 | 510-0040 | %5y 24 s 11111 51040021001
11 | 932-0545 | 27y voreey gixas| 11| 1]1]1
12| 932-0525 | 7y vrew gsxzs| 1l |1]|1]1-
¢ | 13 $0T004 | 2vs s 1141 ]t]1 51040021101
B | 14 | 511-0081 | #=vhr—tg sy i) 51130020300
15 | 953-0003 | A4 iy oy M20 PiLs{ 1|1 |1]|1]1
C | 16 | 511-0030 | = vsc— 1111 51130020200
17 | 900—0003 | ¥H R #Hu b M8x13 P1.25| 15015 | 15} 15|15
18 | 901-0154 | #wt MI10x15 P15| 2 |2 12|22
19 | 966—0010 | =g oy Mio| 2 |2 2]2]|2
B | 20 | 511-0032 | F=vb—zyo—z 11 {1]1]1 51130020400
21 | 901-0157 b M10X25 P15| 2 21222
22 | 92120010 | STy o4 Mol 2 {2 2|22
23 | 914-0511 | # b MI0 PL5| 2|2 | 222
24 | 939-0100 | 245 anoo| 1|1 (1)1} -
25 | 040—0009 | +4 w4 awog| 1f1|1f1]1
C | 26 | 511-0035 | z7osry b 16 1{tf1]1]1 51130020700
27 | 937—2110 | R+ w7y vy Hio| 1|1 |[1]1]1 |
28 | 938—0255 | ~7 ) vy 6310} 1|1 (1|11
29 | 935-0002 | ¥/ vFv—n QLF60,90,115.185| 11111 |1 |1
C | 30 |511-0033 | #at— h7—a tft 111 51130020502
31 | 9350001 | ¥r vk —n QLFS50,78,105.165] 1 | 1 | 1| 1|1
32 | 510-0036 | #dt=hry vy 11|t 51040020700
33 1{1]1|1]1 51040020800




ML170-180-190-200-220 :

3. FxEHIE 2/2 _
' , | BB Qy unit
|58 Ress| sea—-F |8 & =B | |mErveE

_RANK |REFNo [ CODENa | PART NAME - oEscRPTION | =z [ 2l | PRICE = ®
- - f-] = o] < L=}
‘-34:_ 900-0003 | ¥F# & b  M8x13Pi2s| 66| 6] 6|6
B | 35 | 311-0028 | #B—bsrt—rsuky - k& 1 L1 | 1| 1] 1 ' | 1102006011
36 | 940-0008 |+ ' awos| 1|1 |1]| 11
37 | 939-0208 | $o+y b ANOBE#Y| 1 {10110 11
38 | 938-0226 | ~Ty vy , 6208 1| 1| 1] 1]1
39. | 901~1758 | b MI2x25 P15 8T| 4 | 4 | 4| 4| 4
40 | 921-0012 | ST+ M1zl 4| a4 ala
a1 | 901-1157 | #wr - Miox2s Pis eT| 1 | 1] 1| 1]t oo
42 | 921-0010 | ST v Mo w{1)1)1f1 '
 TRBREA T2 T
511—1000 | x7a4 5 + 13. _ 1 | 51130020800
S11-1001 | AFEry b 15 L A T R R R A 51130020900-




ML170-180-190

5548

200-220




ML170-180-130-200-220

4. HSALE 1/2
IS 3EE Qty/unit
% |auss| MEI-F |8 & % . B
RANK |REFNo. | CODENo. PART NAME DESCRIPTION = ; = g e PRICE .
. _ , Ilelglg =
1 | 511-0079 | a~o vy EFs+om)| 1| = =|=1— 51110030111
| 5110080 | 2—w v 52 Forob)| = 1] ~|—|— 51120030111
511-0086 | 3—w vy Gorot)| —| | 1| —|= 51130030111
5110087 | a—w v vz (F0F9 b)) —| =1 —1 11— 51140030111
2 | 50081 I-uyyR R A21ZR| 18] 18 20|20 —
3 | so082 a—yyvx L A21zL| 18| 18| 20|20 | —
4~6| 005-0030 | YAHnb Assy Mi4x35 P15 8T| 68) 68| 76 | 76 | —
7 | 511-0043 | s~ L I IR A 51130030601
. 8 | 511-0024 | m~<—3— I IR I 51130030700
i 9~11) 005-0033 | 77wt Assy Midx4d5 P15 8T| 4| a| a|a|— ' |
12 | 5110045 | #v5— R 3 IR T R g 51130030801
13 | 901-1158 | #wt MI10x30 P15 8T| 2| 2} 2{ 2 | —
14 921~0010 | S7 5 v+ Mio| 2| 2]2] 2|
15 | 914-0010 | # b MIO P15 6T 2| 2| 2| 2|~
16 | 511-0081 | a—w vy o+, 1] —| —[—[~ 51111030111
V511—0082 I-—v Iy FoFar) =1 === 51121030111
511-0083 | 3—o v 3y (2o320) —| =] 1| =] = 51131030111
511-0084 | 3—9 vy (Frro b)) = —| =] 1| = 51141030111
511-0085 | 7—9 v 7 Frrob)| —| —| = =1 51161030111
17| 46651 | a—vvvx R SER| 10| 20| 22| 23 25
g 18 | 46652 | a-—evvae L SEL] 19 20| 22| 23| 25
19| 46661 | ~vsovwa v SESR| 1| 1] 1]1]1
20 46662 | ~vivva L SESL| 1| 1] 1]1]1
21~23| 005-0011 | w2 mn Assy MI12x30 P15 8T| 40 42| 46| 48| 52
24 | 511-0043 | #v5— L {1111 51130030601
26~27| 005-0030 | ¥ 2 #a b Assy MI4x30 P15 8T| 2| 2 2| 21 2
28 | 511-0045 | #y4— R 11|t 51130030801
29 | 901-1158 | #n b M10x30 P15 8T| 2| 2| 2] 212
30 | 921-0010 | S7w v Mi0| 2| 2]2]2]z2
31 | 914—0010 | #» ¢ M10 P15 6T| 2| 2| 2| 2| 2
32 | 509-0003 | 75454+ P 40| 42| 46| 48 52 50933130300
33 | 5110102 | 3—v v 9y comp Y [ R 51110070700
511—0103 [ 3—9 ¥ $2 COMP 1| =]=|- 51127030111

HREHES 1 ~I5GAFICER . BERESRGIEEE

REES16~321ZAS KA _



Hattori
テキストボックス

Hattori
テキストボックス

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
S

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
S

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
46651

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
46652

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
46661

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
46662


ML 170-180-190-200-220

e

R

4 H3ALE  2/2 —
, PEMER Qurunit
% |RuEs| BRO—F|H & = . : BEIGE | = =
RANK {REFNo. | CODENo. - PART NAME ' DESCRIPTION Stel = g’ g PRICE
3| glg|g|s
33 | 511-0104 | 3—® v s COMP S S L [ 51137030111
511-0113 | =— 9 ¥ ¥2 COMP —|=1=]1]=- 51147030111
3¢ | 51051 | 754=vwax R H2170ZR| 10 12| 12] 12| = |
35 | 51052 | Fosamvva L Has0zL] 10 12] 12| 12| ~
36~38] 005-0030 | Y X 44 b Assy MI14x35 P15 8T| 36| a4 | 42 as | —
30 [ 511-0043 | Ao 4— L 1l 1]1]~ 51130030601
40 | 511-00a4 | xc—pm 1111 = 51130030700
| 41~43| 005-0033 | Y x4 n b Assy MI4xd5 P15 8T| 4| a | 4] 4| — N \ -
44 | 511-0045 | Au 45— R PR S U A T I ‘ 5‘1130030801
45 | 901-1158 | ok M10x30 P15 8T] 2| 2 | 2|2 |—
46 | 921-0010 | S5y Mol 2| 2|2]2]|—
47 | 914-0010 | 7o b M0 P15 6T 2| 2]2 ]2 |-
HAMES I3~ 4712 G icEm S

—13—




—15—




ML 170-180-190-200-220

5 JUv—4a®W 1/3
) _ | E4{EX Oty unit
T | AEES | KR —F |8 8 = Fa e " 2
RANK |REFNa | CODEMo. PART NAME DESCRIPTION | 3 | oo | B2 FRICE
. (=] (=] L= =] [
o 1 | 511-0060 | ==k 1l1{1]1 51130040901
2 | 901-1758 | #Ha b MI2x25 P15 8T| 4 |4} 4| 4| 4
3 | 921-0012 | STy M1z{ 4| a|afaa
[ 4 | 510-0067 | #-bey7T—4 M N AT I AR I 51040040700
C 5 | 510-0075 | v yviryvm ti1|1]1]1 51040041500
6 | 5100076 | vz 51040041600
7 | 901-0781 | #a b M20x35 P15 [ 2 |2 ) 2|22
8 | 921-0020 _‘sw-y-y'*- Mol z2|z2]2|2]2
9 | 510-0084 | sy 2222z 51040041801
10 | 932-0425 | 27y voEy saxs| 2 272 |2|2
'C | 11 | 510-0069 | A—bEwFTus L , tf1ft1]1 |1 51040040901
C | 12 | 510-0070 | #—tEy779s R . 111 [ - 51040041001
13| 924—0016 FH A M6l 2 |2(2]|2]z2
14 | 9320530 | 27y v ey gsxao| 22222
c 15 | 387-0000 | x5y vz _ 222|212 . 38704007010
c 16 | 510-0083 |x7ysr ‘ 2)2(2]212 51040041700
C | 17 | 510~0085 | aws ey 2lz2|2|2]2 51040041901
C | 18 | 541-0019 | m4ney B . 21220122 "54130040701 -
18 932—0630 7\7’11‘/9;1:“/ @6x30 | 222212
C 20 | 541-0020 | =7y vy 21212 22 54130040801
21 | 92¢-0112 | wHa Miz{2]2|2(2|2
23 9300056 | 79 £ #5x35| 2 |2 (2|2 |2
C | 238 | 511-0018 [ 7L—ssid7 L B I Y 51110011001
511—-0014 | 7 L—artf7 [, —ti|=1=1- 51120011001
511=0015 | 7L—s 47 L ~l—l1|=]= 51130011001
§11-0016 | 7L—ard7 [, —|=1=1]1- 51140011001
511-0068 | 7L—2s4F L —=|-1=11 51161011001
C | 24 |511-0017 | 7L—ss47 R [ (R [y R 51110011101
S51I—0018 | 7L—a~Nd 7 R -1 |=|=(— 51120011101
511~0019 | 7L— 447 R —l=|1(=|= 51130011101
511—-0020 | 7 b—sarf7 R —i==11 1= 51140011101
5110069 | 7L—Aarf{7 R —|—=1=]=11 51161011101
25 | 901-1760 | MI12x35 P15 8T|6 |6 |6 |6 |6

16—




'ML170-180-190-200-220

5. 7L A 2/3 )
| ARMEE Qty. unit _
HiE |2 BRI—F |8 & = ] FEOREE| .
RANK REFNa | CODENa. PART NAME DESCRIPTION | : ; ; ch S PRICE
(=1 = (=] = [==1
260 921—0012 | STy vy ‘M12] 6|6 |6 |6}6
27 | 914—0014 | F» b ‘M2 P15 6T| 6 |6 |6 {6 |6
28 | 901-1158 | Fwb MI0X30 P15 8T| 4 | 4| 4| 4|4
29 | 541-0044 | v~ EHS—vA 54130041900
30 | 9210010 | STv v M| 4]4|aale
31 | 914-0010 | F» b MI10 P15 6T| 4 |4 |4 |42
C 32. | 5110047 | ¥y—n KA - 1|=]—|—=|- 51110040100
511-0048 = A= S Y O I . 51120040100
511-0049 | ¥—w FAs5— — =1 == ' 5£130040100
'51_1—0050 Yl B A= N ) D R 51140040100
511-0070 | ¥—w KA s— _ —l=1=1-11 51161040100
33 | 801-1157 | &b M10x25 P15 8T| 4 | 4.| 4| 4] 4
34. | 921-0010 | S7uv+ MIO| 4 |4 |4]4]4 z
35 | 914—0010 | # b . MIO P15 6T| ¢ |2 |a |44
Co| 36 | 248-0020 | au Ky bEY | 4 |4 |afda|4 24804019010
C | 37 } 470-0047 | 2 v 7L ¥a vRTY VS | 22|22 2 47052242000
C | 88 | 470-0048 | a¥F Ly ¥ a¥ZRTY V4 2 212222 47052242100
C 39 | 510-0064 | 3vrLyvavasr 2121222 51040040400
40 | 950—0104 | ¥—5—Ev #8x45 |2 |2 ]2 (2|2
41 | 948—0008 | RE Y : #8l2 27222
c 42 | 161-0013 | F—5-¥> #10x35 |2 |2 |2 2|2 16104017000
43 | 948-0010 | REY giw|2z |2f2|2]2
"B | 44 | 141-0074 | evvEy lalals]|s]s " 14104029000
45 | 924-0012 | ¥H % Mi2{4 4[5 ]|5|s
46 { 930—0034 | 7y #3%2.) 4 [4 |5 |55
B | 47 | 360-0044 | xyavEy s 4 |4]5]5]s 36004003020
48} 901-0157 | #nk M10X25 P15| 8 | 8 |10 | 10|10
49 | 921-0010 | ST v Mio| 8 |8 [10|10]10
50 | 914—0511 | #» + MI0 P15| 8 |.8 |10 |10 |10
B | 51 | 511-0055 | %4 Fy—n¥ L- 11111 51130040700
B 52 | 5110059 | 4 Fy—nwF R 1ftfr|1]1 51130040800
' 53| 901-0156 | #wb M10x20 P15|6 |6 |6 |6 |6
54" | 921-0010 STy vy M6 |66 [6]s

—17

N



ML170-180-190-200-220

5. FL—ai 3/3
1 &3EE  Qtyunit
FW (MBS BRO—F |5 & = | a BENEEE .
RANK | REFMo. | CODENa. PART NAME DESCRIFTION | 5 | 31 o | & | PRICE
< (=] L= < (=1
55 | 914—0511 | 3 ¢ MO PLS[3 |3 |3]3]3
C |-56 | 511—0051 | =7 v 1| —1=1=|= 51110040400
5i1-0052 | =7o v = T e g 51120040400
511-0053 | = 7av —=l1]|-|= 51130040400
511-0054 | z7a > ——|=]1]= 51140040400
511—0071 | =7a > —|=|=f=]1 51161040400
c 57 | 5110056 | H—issim 11111 51130041100
| ss é01—01$s I M10x20 P15f2 |2 |2 |22
59 | 921-0010 | ST ooy M0 2 |2]2 |22
60 | 914~0511 | F v b Mo Pis|2 |2 |2]2]2
C | 61 [ 470—0066 | Y% 4 y7 221222 47052243800
B. | 62 | 511-0057 | 2s25vsavrray R S IS I O ER I O 51130040600
B 63| 511~0058 | =/ xFvvavzray L v {111 51130040500
¢ | 64 546— 0051 | #v v s w5z, 22222 54640042401
85 | 141-0074 | ev vy 2202|232 14104029000
66 | 924-0012 | Wik Mi2{ 4 la |4 a4
67 | 930~0034 | vy #3x20| 4 |4 [4}a]4
B | 68 | 511—0061 | ¥a (12) 51130041000




6. .z'iz‘fjbff_...-/-ﬁ; ML]?U']BU']SU.EDU.EED :

—19—



ML170-180-180-200-220

6. RANKF—TZ|  1/1

. | S4E Oty unit
T | BEES RI—F | & & : i Y-t & 2
AANK | REFNa | CODEMa PART NAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
c 1 | 249-0086 | 79 » 7 ‘ 2 . 24906013010
2 1 921-0010 | ST vy M10f 2
3 | 914-0511 | #4 b C MI0 P15 2
c 4 | 522-1000 | &AnT—2 cla | , 522020060300
B 5 | 510=1001 { R7 L—se— L 1 - 51040060400
B 6 | 510—1002 | R 7 L—se— R 1 N 51040060500
7 1 901-0154 | #a b M10x15 P15 | 4
8 | 921-0010 | S7oyoy M10 | 4
9 | 933-0001 | ¥YR=uw7n PT1/8| 2
R 10 | 924~1018 | v—wh5— F30xg50%32 | 2 92423905003
11 | 935-0209 | A4 ms—n TC35508 | 2 |
B | 12 | 141-0096 | kAT yva 1 2 : - | 14106011000
c 13" | 141-0003 | 42 | 2 | 14106008021
B 14 | 141-0092 | k4T o 2 2 , 14106007040
15 |-937-3024 | = ¢ .,7’1)}7* . E24{2 | 7
B 16 | 141-0097 | &4 A rimstyiy 2 _ . 14106012100
v C 17T | 141—0095 | &4 swdrd— o 2 ' 14106010000
18 | 901-0156 | Fu b : MI10x15 P15 8
19 | 966—0010 */;:uv-y9+ MI0| 8
1~19} 522—0014 | &4 v — Assy L 1 | 52220060100
f | 522-0015 | &4ws—5 Assy R | 1 52220060200
. N

—20—




RS 9. 1063447 28171021 LIFREA

. IS HEE  Qty/unit
FiR | AHES| MEI—F W & & _ : BTG =
RANK |REFNo. | CODEMo. PART NAME DESCRIPTION | S [ & | o [ 2| 8 "| PRICE .
2l2ls|sl ‘
1 | 999-0290 | KOBASHI i)}t
2 | 999-0201 | 2~vm—5— AR EE R
3 | 909-0032 | ML 11 1f1]1
4 | 999-0196 | 170 =] =|=]=
999—-0197 | 180 —1{—|—=]-
1 999-0207 | 190 — =1
999-1008 | 200 —|~1—f1|=
9990200 | 220 - —t—-]—1
5 | 998-0248 | AF: AFSA47EA, 1] 1} 1| 1|—
9990247 | AS ASHATEA| 1} 1| 1  1|1
999-1501 | G Gy47@EM 1| 1]|1|1]{—
6 | 999-0297 | MikiEwm BIEIRRERE
7 | 999-0204 | Tt 1] 11
8 | 999-0295 | ZM AFs4 7@ 1| 1|1]1]|—
9 | 999-0571.| Fawa 1|1
10 { 999-0571 NYYeF—F 30x225f 2| 2 2|.2]2
% EMES 7 (HF 28171020 28 oy



	表紙

	目次
	ｼﾞｮｲﾝﾄ
	ｷﾞﾔ駆動部
	ﾁｪﾝ駆動部
	ｺｰｳﾝ部
	ﾌﾚｰﾑ部
	ﾎｲﾙｹﾞｰｼﾞ部
	ﾗﾍﾞﾙ部




